



2019 STREET MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (CIP-03-19)

Pavement Restoration Project

Treatment 'A': Crack Seal Only

Treatment 'B': Slurry Seal Only

Treatment 'C': Combined Crack & Slurry Seal

BID TABULATIONS/CONTRACT VALUES

BID ITEM	ODOT #	DESCRIPTION	TREAT. 'A' QTY	TREAT. 'B' QTY	TREAT. 'C' QTY	TOTAL QTY	UNIT	Intermountain Slurry Seal		VSS International	
								UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	210	Mobilization		1		1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$23,850.00	\$ 23,850.00
2	225	Temporary Protection & Direction of Traffic		1		1	LS	\$25,651.00	\$ 25,651.00	\$43,050.00	\$ 43,050.00
3	220	Public Notification		1		1	LS				
4	706	Type II Micro Surface Slurry Seal	0	59,800	108,400	168,200	SY	\$1.80	\$ 302,760.00	\$2.36	\$ 396,952.00
5	746	Crack Seal (Including Material, Labor, Equipment)	35,400	0	97,700	133,100	LF	\$1.10	\$ 146,410.00	\$1.21	\$ 161,051.00
6	865.j	Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non-Profiled, 4" White Fog Line	0	0	960	960	LF	\$1.65	\$ 1,584.00	\$3.85	\$ 3,696.00
7	867.q	Pavement Legend, Type AB: Speed Bump	0	1	3	4	EA	\$1,325.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$715.00	\$ 2,860.00
8	867.r	Pavement Bar, Type AB : Stop Bars	0	420	720	1,140	SF	\$10.40	\$ 11,856.00	\$8.80	\$ 10,032.00
9	867.r	Pavement Bar, Type AB : Crosswalks	0	240	240	480	SF	\$10.40	\$ 4,992.00	\$8.80	\$ 4,224.00
CONSTRUCTION TOTAL FOR 2019 STREET IMPROVEMENTS										\$553,553.00	\$645,715.00